

Ticket categories

	Early Bird (ends June 22)	Regular
General admission		
Academic/government	€340	€ <u>390</u>
Industry	€455	€49 <u>9</u>
Postdoc*	€200	€220
Student*	€150	€160
CIMT members**		
Academic/government	€320	€370
Industry	€435	€480
Postdoc*	€200	€220
Student*	€140	€1 <u>50</u>

For registrations after September 11, a late registration surcharge of €50 will be added to the fees listed under "regular".

*This category applies to students enrolled at an institute of higher learning who are a) working towards an undergraduate or graduate degree, or b) are employed as a postdoctoral fellow. If applicable, please download, complete, and upload the Student or Postdoc letter.

**To take advantage of these reduced ticket fees, CIMT members are asked to enter a special promotional code upon registration. Please check the latest CIMT members news for the promo code, or write to <u>office@cimt.eu</u>.